diodes.com
November 2021
Announcement
New Product
 The Diodes Advantage
The DPS1135 is part of a family of single-
channel power switches optimized for USB
Power Delivery (USB PD) and other hot-

﻿Typical Application
Product Portfolio
Order Information
Part
Number
Switch
Input
Voltage (V)
Quiescent
Current*
(mA)
Output Load
Current
(A)
RDS(ON)*
(mΩ)
Supports
Fast Role-
Swap
Package
DPS1135 4.5 to 24 1.5 5 29 Y V-QFN4040-17
DPS1133 4.5 to 24 1.5 3.5 29 Y V-QFN4040-17
DPS1113 4.5 to 5.5 1.2 3.5 29 Y V-QFN4040-17
Part Number Case Packaging
DPS1135FIA-13 V-QFN4040-17 4,000/Tape & Reel
DPS1133FIA-13 V-QFN4040-17 4,000/Tape & Reel
DPS1113FIA-13 V-QFN4040-17 4,000/Tape & Reel
* Typ. @ VIN = 5V